
H.—l4. 70

Table X.—Applications for Employment other than those for Advertised Vacancies.

The total number of applicants (some of whom were not eligible and were accordingly not
registered) was 2,401. In addition the following were candidates for cadetships : —

Passed.
In the Civil Service Junior Examination for 1912-13 ... ... 1,264
In the Public Service Entrance Examination, 1913-14 ... ... 584

Total ... ... ... 1,848

Nature of Employment sought.
d Cjs a

rV Cj

s a

8 g
al
B ri-ft a

Nature of Employment sought.
SiSi

P4 B-ft S

§8

ft a

Accountant
Analyst
Apiary-farming
Architect
Attendantj(baths)

,, (miscellaneous)
Bailiff..
Basketmaker
Builder
Bricklayer
Caretaker
Carpenter
Chainman
Charwoman
Chauffeur
Chemist
Cleaner
Clerical„ (Post and Telegraph)
Clerk
Crane-driver
Compositor
Computer
Cook
Custodian
Draughtsman
Draper
Dredgemaster
Electrician
Engine-driver
Engineer
Farm-work
Fireman
Fishing-work
Foreman
Gardener
Grader
Guide
Health Officer ..
Hulk-keeper
Immigration Officer
Inspector of Dairies

,, Factories . .„ Fisheries„ Footwear ..„ Rabbits, &c.„ j Stock, &c. ..
„ Works

Inspector (miscellaneous)
Interpreter
Instructor
Labourer
Landing Officer
Land-valuer
Letter-carrier
Liftman

No.
4
2
2
2

10
10
11
1
2
1

68
10
4

82
2
2
6

67
5
1
2
4
2

15
22

1
1

11
2

41
P2
1
5
9
2
3
2
1
1
4
9
3
2

27
31
7

18
3
2

12
2
3

130
18

No.

i
3
1
1

1
2
3

3
4

2
243

1
1

..
19

Lightkeeper
Lineman
Looker ..
Manager ..
Married couples
Masseur . . ..
Matron • ■ • •Mechanician
Messenger .. ..

(PostOffioe) .. .. !
(Post Office, adult)

Miscellaneous and any ..
Motor-cyclist .. .. .. ;
Night-watchman ..
Nurse
Orchardist
Orderly
Overseer
Packer
Patent Agent
Plasterer
Plumber
Porter
Postmistress j ..
Poultry Expert
Private Secretary ..
Banger .. ..
Registrar of Births, &c. ..
Searcher
Shorthand-writer and Typist
Solicitor
Storeman
Superintendent.. ..
Surfaceman
Surveyor
Switchboard-attendant, Telephone

Exchange-
Teacher
Telegraphist
Telegraph Message-boy
Telephone Exchange Clerk
Ticket-seller
Tide-waiter
Tobacco Expert
Tracer
Translator
Tree-planting
Typist
Veterinary Officer
Warder
Waterman
Wharf Officer ..
Wireless Operator

No.
11
21
21

3
2
4
1

21
209

55
2

46
9

95
6
4
2

13
1
1
1
2
5

20
4
1
7
2
5

99
3

23
3
2
4

79

8
11

343
7
2

59
2
1
1
1
9
5,
3
3

No.

6

1

1
8

13
1
1

1

1

1

2
1
2

9

A

2
1

3 2
3

'
I

3
1
1

3

Totals .. .. .. 11,9301,930 357


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

