TABLE X.—APPLICATIONS FOR EMPLOYMENT OTHER THAN THOSE FOR ADVERTISED VACANCIES.

Nature of Employment sought.	For Permanent Employment.	For Temporary Employment.	Nature of Employment sought.	For Permanent Employment.	For Temporary Employment.
	No.	No.		No.	No.
Accountant	4		Lightkeeper	11	1
Analyst	2		Lineman	21	6
Apiary-farming	2		Locker	21	
Architect	2	1 1	Manager	3	1
Attendant (baths)	10	3	Married couples	2	
,, (miscellaneous) Bailiff	10 11	1	Masseur Matron	1	• • •
Basketmaker	1		Mechanician	21	i
Builder	2	::	Messenger	209	8
Bricklayer	1	1	,, (Post Office)	55	
Caretaker	68	2	,, (Post Office, adult)	2	
Carpenter	10	3	Miscellaneous and any	46	
Chainman	4	"	Motor-cyclist	9	
Charwoman	82	3	Night-watchman	95	13
Chauffeur	2	4	Nurse	6	1
Chemist	2		Orchardist	4	1
Cleaner	6	2	Orderly	13	i
Clerical	67	243	Overseer Packer	13	_
OL 1. CTVI1.	5	1	D-14 A4	1	
Crane-driver	1		Plasterer	1	
Compositor	2		Plumber	2	
Computer	4		Porter	5	1
Cook	2		Postmistress	20	
Custodian	15	!	Poultry Expert	4	1
Draughtsman	22	19	Private Secretary	1	
Draper	1		Ranger	7	
Dredgemaster	1		Registrar of Births, &c	2	
Electrician	11		Searcher	5	·
Engine-driver	2	2	Shorthand-writer and Typist	99	9
Engineer	41	1 2	Solicitor	3 23	4
Farm-work Fireman	5	_	Storeman Superintendent	3	
n' 1.:1_		2	9fo	2	
Foreman	5	1	Surveyor	4	
Gardener	9	1	Switchboard-attendant, Telephone	79	
Grader	2		Exchange		
Guide	3	3	Teacher	8	2
Health Officer	2		Telegraphist	11	3
Hulk-keeper	1		Telegraph Message-boy	343	
Immigration Officer	1	1	Telephone Exchange Clerk	7	.:
Inspector of Dairies	4		Ticket-seller	2	i
,, Factories Fisheries	9 3		Tide-waiter	59 2	
Footwoor	2	••	Tobacco Expert	1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rabbits &c	27	3	The second state of	1	::
Stook to	31	1	Tree-planting	i	::
,, Works	7	i	Typist	9	
Inspector (miscellaneous)	18		Veterinary Officer	5	
Interpreter	3	1	Warder	5	
Instructor	2		Waterman	1	
Labourer	12	3	Wharf Officer	3	
Landing Officer			Wireless Operator	3	
Land-valuer			m	1.000	
Letter-carrier	130	••	Totals	1,930	357
Liftman	18	1 1		1	:

The total number of applicants (some of whom were not eligible and were accordingly not registered) was 2,401. In addition the following were candidates for cadetships:—

Passed.

In the Civil Service Junior Examination for 1912-13 In the Public Service Entrance Examination, 1913-14	• • •	 1,264 584
		-

Total ... 1,848